

## Ind-Swift Laboratories Limited

(A Recognised Export House)





Ref: ISLL:CH:2023 Date: 12<sup>th</sup> October, 2023

The President Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 The Vice President, Listing Compliance Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Plot No. C/2, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

ISIN: INE915B01019, INE915B07024 BSE Scrip Code: 532305, 957989

**NSE Symbol: INDSWFTLAB** 

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participant), Regulations,

2018 for the quarter ended September 30, 2023

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

In compliance with Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants), Regulations, 2018, please the find enclosed copy of the compliance certificate dated October 05, 2023, as received from Alankit Assignments Ltd., the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, for the quarter ended September 30, 2023.

You are requested to take the above information on your record.

Thanking you,

For IND-SWIFT LABORATORIES LTD.

PARDEEP VERMA VP-CORPORATE AFFAIRS & COMPANY SECRETARY





5<sup>th</sup> October, 2023

To

Mr. Pardeep Verma
VP- Corporate Affairs and Company Secretary
Ind-Swift Laboratories Limited
SCO 850, NAC, Shivalik Enclave
Manimajra, Chandigarh-160101

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI ( Depository and participants ) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023, w.r.t. physical share certificates received for dematerialization of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "Ind-Swift Laboratories Limited." we hereby confirm and certify the following:

- a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges: and
- The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner.
   This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Abhinav Kumar Ab

**Abhinav Kumar Agrawal** 

Head of Operations- Regtech (RTA)